

Serial No.39
Regular cause list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

...
WP(C) No. 2683/2023

Ghulam Ahmad Ganie and others.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:
Mr. Sajid Ahmad, Adv.

Versus

Union Territory of Jammu and Kashmir and Others.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI for R. No. 6
Mr. Furqan, GA for Rs 1 to 5 and 7

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
24.03.2025

Reply stands filed by respondent No. 6.

Learned counsel for the respondents 1 to 5 and 7 seeks and is granted
four weeks last and final opportunity for filing reply.

List on 26th May, 2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Srinagar
24.03.2025
"Sakeena-PS"